## **AMERICAN TARENTAISE ASSOCIATION**

## WORK ORDER AND FEE SCHEDULE

Address	City		State	Zip	
1Phone					
Please check one of the following:					
Active Annual Member Jun	nior Member	Non-Men	nber	New Member Applyin	g
A. Memberships		Quantity	Member	Non-member	Total Cost
1. Annual Active Membership		1~ '	50.00		
2. Junior Membership (one time fee though age 21)			25.00		
B. CHR Assessement Fee					
1. Spring Calvers (Females over 15 mo.) (due January 31 o	f Assessement year)		20.00	40.00	
2. If paid after March 1 (per head)			25.00	50.00	
3. Split Fee Option (40 head or more)(1st half due Jan 31 - 2nd half due July 31) (divide total by 2)			20.00	40.00	
4. Fall Calvers (Females over 15 mo) (due July 31 of Assessment year)			20.00		
5. If paid after Sept 1 (per head)			25.00	50.00	
<b>Special Note on Transfers:</b> Transfers cannot be processed witho Breeding information must be provided on exposed/bred females.	ut the signature of the s	eller, name & addr	ess of new owner	rs(s), & date of sale.	
C. Transfers					
First transfer and Dam enrolled in CHR			Free	Free	
2. Second transfer or more				20.00	
D. REGISTRATION					
1. Register eligible animal, CHR dam			Free on	web registry system	
2. 50% Animal (Tarentaise sire)			20.00		
3. Tarentaise Import (CA & EU)			25.00	50.00	
4. Animal from non-CHR Dam			25.00	50.00	
5. Embryo Transfer Animal Registration			20.00	40.00	
6. Registration/Weaning data entered by office (other the	an above) (per head) _		2.00	4.00	
E. Other Fees and Services					
Replace Certificate			5.00	10.00	
2. Certificate Correction (breeder error)			5.00	10.00	
3. Name Change of Animal (w/o progency)			5.00	10.00	
4. Name Change of Membership			10.00	20.00	
5. Reissue Certificate to update data			5.00	10.00	
6. DNA Typing Kit (includes testing fee)				Contact Registry Office For Pricing	
7. DNA Extra Cards			2.00	4.00	
8. Website Classified Ads					
F. DONATION					
1. Junior Scholarship Fund					
			D 11		
G. Rush Fee (per each registration & transfer)			Double I	Fees same	
H. EMERGENCY FAX (per page - not including cover)  SPECIAL HANDLING			3.00 _	same	
				n · ·	
Postal Overnight, USPS (two-three day delivery)			Call For	Pricing same	
2. Priority Moil USPS (four five day delivery)			8.00	same	
3. Priority Mail, USPS (four-five day delivery)  J. OTHER FEES			8.00	same	
TOTAL FEES FROM ABOVE				\$	
Previous Balance Due (please return invoice)					
Previous Credit Due (please return invoice)					
FOTAL AMOUNT DUE					
IOTALAMOUNT DUE		•••••	•••••	······ ୬ _	
PAYMENT BY CHECK# OR CREDIT CARD #				Б. Б.	

All credit card transactions will be charge a 15 cent transaction Fee and a 3.5% Convenience fee on the total amount

• ALL WORK requested MUST HAVE accompanying PAYMENT TO PROCESS •